



Potable Water Pumps				Phoenix Pumps			BMP PHX			Hennessy Mechanical Sales			James, Cooke & Hobson, Inc.			Tech-Flow, LLC			KP Ventures Well Drilling &			Scott's Arizona Electrical				
Item #	Pump Manufacture	Pump Model Number	Pump Serial Number	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate		
1	AMW Industries	4AE	146246-1	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
2	AMW Industries	2K	134331-2	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
3	Aurora	411-BF	97-11128-2	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Invalid Part Number	Invalid Part Number	Invalid Part Number	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
4	Aurora	344A BF	97-13428-2	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Pump no longer available	Pump no longer available	Pump no longer available	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
5	Aurora	4B1-BF	97-66677	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Invalid Part Number	Invalid Part Number	Invalid Part Number	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
6	Aurora		91-08166-1	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Invalid Part Number	Invalid Part Number	Invalid Part Number	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
7	Aurora	481BF	91-66187	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Invalid Part Number	Invalid Part Number	Invalid Part Number	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
8	Aurora	344A-BF	96-14733-1	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Pump no longer available	Pump no longer available	Pump no longer available	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
9	Aurora	321BF	97-15530-2	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Pump no longer available	Pump no longer available	Pump no longer available	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
10	Berkley	B2 1/2-ZPLS	BM-B-54094	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	22%	\$ 13,824.00	No Bid	10%		TBD		
11	Berkley	B2ZPLS	992515	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
12	Berkley	B1.5ZPLS	R063088	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	22%	\$ 9,106.00	No Bid	10%		TBD		
13	Crane-Demming	421120800710	DC-845156-PUMP	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
14	Deming	DC882194	43602084140	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
15	Fairbanks Morse	2823C	1828688-3	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Net +30%	Net +30%	Net +30%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
16	Fairbanks Morse	1923A	13-2307960-1	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Net +30%	Net +30%	Net +30%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
17	Fairbanks Morse	2824A	K3P1017551	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Net +30%	Net +30%	Net +30%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
18	Gould	SST	2486959	44%	Invalid Part Number	Invalid Part Number	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
19	Gould	5BF1N2AOPE	H1161587	44%	\$ 7,236.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	13%	\$ 7,236.00	No Bid	10%		TBD		
20	Gould	2SVBK6	H0158564	44%	\$ 2,522.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
21	Gould	SSH 4SHIK5C0	H0664394	44%	\$ 6,363.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
22	Gould	18BF2Q5K0	M0505672	47%	\$ 20,817.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	22%	\$ 20,817.00	No Bid	10%		TBD		
23	Goulds	HSC20C30	M9915151	44%	\$ 3,499.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	14%	\$ 3,499.00	No Bid	10%		TBD		
24	Goulds	3656M	16BF1S5B0	47%	\$ 21,758.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	22%	\$ 21,758.00	No Bid	10%		TBD		
25	Goulds	3656	16BF1Q50	47%	\$ 12,813.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	22%	\$ 12,813.00	No Bid	10%		TBD		
26	Goulds	Vertical Multi-Stage	155V4GH14F60-M01	44%	\$ 6,542.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	14%	\$ 9,627.00	No Bid	10%		TBD		
27	Grundfos	CR4-80 UGAAUUE	D41006068-P1-0120	49%	\$ 4,460.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	40%	\$ 5,114.00	5%	20%	\$ 4,073.00	No Bid	10%	TBD
28	Grundfos	CR4-60-U-G-A-AUUE	C41007066-P1-9745	49%	\$ 4,662.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	40%	\$ 5,012.00	5%	20%	\$ 4,997.00	No Bid	10%	TBD
29	Grundfos	CR90-3-2	A98405761P1130903	52%	\$ 23,854.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	40%	\$ 23,854.00	5%	20%	\$ 23,818.00	No Bid	10%	TBD
30	Grundfos	CR45-3-2AGAE-KUBE	A96419122-P10744062	52%	\$ 17,058.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	40%	\$ 17,354.00	5%	20%	\$ 17,311.00	No Bid	10%	TBD
31	Paco	?	S0014445B	20%	Invalid Part Number	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	30%	\$ 7,300.00	5%	20%	\$ 10,047.00	No Bid	10%	TBD
32	Paco	29-4095C-1F0001-7931	01R80255A01	25%	Specialty Item	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
33	Paco	S0035690 B	16-30957-14101-1881	20%	\$ 7,250.00	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	30%	\$ 7,350.00	5%	20%	\$ 10,146.00	No Bid	10%	TBD
34	Paco			20%	Invalid Part Number	Invalid Part Number	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
35	Paco	29-40122-X49008	60584801	25%	Specialty Item	TBD	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
36	Paco	SOO 14337B	50014337A	20%	Invalid Part Number	Invalid Part Number	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	30%	\$ 10,440.00	5%	20%	\$ 13,702.00	No Bid	10%	TBD
37	Peerless	5AEF8N	946097TF	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Net +30%	Net +30%	Net +30%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
38	Peerless	5AEF8N	9460972F	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Net +30%	Net +30%	Net +30%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
39	Pentair	2876C	10275036	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Net +30%	Net +30%	Net +30%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
40	Pentair	19-2556167-1		No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Net +30%	Net +30%	Net +30%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
41	Pentair-Aurora	411 LFC	15-2443600	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	\$ 22,470.00	N/A	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
42	Pentair-Aurora		15-2443608-1	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	\$ 28,876.00	N/A	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
43	Teel	?	?	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
44	Weinman	T1269000		No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
45	Weinman	5353	44-13	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	5%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		

Wastewater Pumps				Phoenix Pumps			BMP PHX			Hennessy Mechanical Sales			James, Cooke & Hobson, Inc.			Tech-Flow, LLC			KP Ventures Well Drilling &			Scott's Arizona Electrical		
------------------	--	--	--	---------------	--	--	---------	--	--	---------------------------	--	--	-----------------------------	--	--	----------------	--	--	-----------------------------	--	--	----------------------------	--	--



Wastewater Motors and Parts							Phoenix Pumps			BMP PHX			Hennessy Mechanical Sales			James, Cooke & Hobson, Inc.			Tech-Flow, LLC			KP Ventures Well Drilling &			Scott's Arizona Electrical							
Item #	Motor Model	Motor Serial Number	Motor HP	Motor Voltage	Motor Phase	Motor FLA	Motor Frame	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate	% off Catalog	Current Catalog Pricing *	Estimated Expedited Shipping Rate				
186	7320-BEH							No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	TBD			
187	BALDOR		15	460	3			No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
188	BALDOR	F1310153089	3	230/460	3	8.4/4.2	182TC	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
189	BALDOR	Z0710020611	30	230/460	3	66/33		No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	20%	\$ 7,061.00	No Bid	10%		TBD
190	BALDOR	05F989W81161	0.75	460	3	1.1	56C	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
191	BALDOR	X1308M41725/7	1	230/460	3	2.9/1.45	143TC	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	12%	\$ 1,675.00	No Bid	10%		TBD
192	BALDOR	X1309M43255	1.5	208-230/460	3	4.6-4.2/2.1	TEFC	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD		
193	BALDOR	C1308140642	25	460	3	29	284T	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	22%	\$ 5,345.00	No Bid	10%		TBD
194	BALDOR A44-465304936	A1309032046	350	460	3	373	449TS	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	6%	\$ 104,553.00	No Bid	10%		TBD
195	BALDOR A44-4705-2814	A1309032064	200	160	3	216	447TS	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	6%	\$ 38,558.00	No Bid	10%		TBD
196	BALDOR CD-20136	W1310292578	0.5	208-230/460	3	2.1-2/1		No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	12%	\$ 1,184.00	No Bid	10%		TBD
197	BALDOR EM4108T	09F629Y356G1	30	230/460	3	66/33	286TS	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	60%	\$ 7,061.00	10%	37%	\$ 7,061.00	No Bid	10%			TBD		
198	BALDOR JMM2546T	42F039V283	60	230/460	3			No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	60%	\$ 11,683.00	10%	48%	\$ 11,683.00	No Bid	10%			TBD		
199	GEA	5390-8896-389	125	460	3	139	444/5T	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
200	LEESON C42D17FK1C	98000	1/2	90	3	5	N8856C	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
201	NEMA PREMIUM GR3-CL-TP-364T-4-BR-D-60	9133615	60	260/460	3	138.8/69.4	364T	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
202	NORD		3	230/460	3	9		No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
203	NORD TYPE SK 100LH/4 CUS BRE40RGTWSH	201185389-100 / 18346843	3	230/460	3	8.60/4.30		No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
204	US MOTOR 6205-J/C3	422696-009	5	230/460	3	12.7/6.4	184TC	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
205	US MOTORS	C02-8328A-M A5	50	230/460	3	116/58	326TP	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
206	US MOTORS (NIDEC) D125PFS/DC97	A 08 7718668-0059 M 0001	125	460	3	136	ODP	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
207	US MOTORS (NIDEC) DC78	Y 12 7684127-0015 M 0002	75	230/460	3	171.0/86.0	ODP	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
208	US MOTORS 13701643-100	U 12 13701643-0001 M 0002	75	460	3	86	365VP	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
209	US MOTORS 137018XXX	U 1 13701643-0001 M 0002	75	460	3	86	365VP	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
210	US MOTORS 6218-J/C3	U 12 20130705-0001 R 0001	150	460	3	178	447VP	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
211	US MOTORS C63JXGWU-1114		3-Jan	110/220-230	1	6.8/3.2-3.4	56J	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%			TBD	
212	US MOTORS HO50P2BLG/FC83	B 07 7743969-0026 M 0002	50	230/460	3	131.0/65.0	WPI	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	20%	\$ 8,437.00	No Bid	10%		TBD



213	US MOTORS NIDEC 13701644-1	U 12 13701644-0001 M 0001	7.5	460	3	9.2	TY14	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD
214	US MOTORS P63FZW-4416		¾	208-230/460	3	2.7-2.8/1.4	56J	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD
215	WEG 02018EP3E256 T	20MA108 1001518645	20	460	3	23.7-48.6	256T	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	10%		TBD

Phoenix Pumps				BMP PHX			
On-Site Non-Emergency Pump Repair				On-Site Non-Emergency Pump Repair			
Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material %	Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material
Service Center Repair Technician	\$120.00 per Hour	\$95.00 per Hour	25%	BMP PHX LLC	135	135	15
Service Center Machinist	\$150.00 per Hour	\$95.00 per Hour	25%				
Service Center Fabricator/Welder	\$120.00 per Hour	\$95.00 per Hour	25%				
Field Service Technician	\$160.00 per Hour (per tech)	\$95.00 per Hour (per Tech)	25%				

On-Site Emergency Pump Repair				On-Site Emergency Pump Repair			
Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material %	Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material
Service Center Technician	\$240.00 per Hour	\$190.00 per Hour	25%	BMP PHX LLC	202	202	15
Service Center Machinist	\$300.00 per Hour	\$190.00 per Hour	25%				
Service Center Fabricator/Welder	\$240.00 per Hour	\$190.00 per Hour	25%				
Field Service Technician Non-Business Hours	\$240.00 per Hour (per tech)	\$195.00 per Hour (per Tech)	25%				
Field Service - Emergencies	\$320.00 per Hour (per tech)	\$285.00 per Hour (per Tech)	25%				

James, Cooke & Hobson, Inc.				Tech-Flow, LLC			
On-Site Non-Emergency Pump Repair				On-Site Non-Emergency Pump Repair			
Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material %	Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material
Flygt	\$165/hour	\$135/hour	0%	Grundfos	\$125/hour	\$125/hour	20%
Netsch	\$165/hour	\$135/hour	0%	Paco	\$125/hour	\$125/hour	20%
Gardner Denver	\$165/hour	\$135/hour	0%	Crane	\$125/hour	\$125/hour	20%
Aurora	\$165/hour	\$135/hour	0%	Weirman	\$125/hour	\$125/hour	20%
Pulsafeeder	\$165/hour	\$135/hour	0%	Barnes	\$125/hour	\$125/hour	20%
Sanitaire	\$165/hour	\$135/hour	0%	Deming	\$125/hour	\$125/hour	20%
Netsch	\$165/hour	\$135/hour	0%	Simflo	\$125/hour	\$125/hour	20%
				Baldor	\$125/hour	\$125/hour	20%
				US Motor	\$125/hour	\$125/hour	20%
				Burks	\$125/hour	\$125/hour	20%
				Teco	\$125/hour	\$125/hour	20%

On-Site Emergency Pump Repair				On-Site Emergency Pump Repair			
Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material %	Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material
Flygt	\$250/hour	\$165/hour	0%	Grundfos	\$175/hour	\$175/hour	25%
Netsch	\$250/hour	\$165/hour	0%	Paco	\$175/hour	\$175/hour	25%
Gardner Denver	\$250/hour	\$165/hour	0%	Crane	\$175/hour	\$175/hour	25%
Aurora	\$250/hour	\$165/hour	0%	Weirman	\$175/hour	\$175/hour	25%
Pulsafeeder	\$250/hour	\$165/hour	0%	Barnes	\$175/hour	\$175/hour	25%
Sanitaire	\$250/hour	\$165/hour	0%	Deming	\$175/hour	\$175/hour	25%
Netsch	\$250/hour	\$165/hour	0%	Simflo	\$175/hour	\$175/hour	25%
				Baldor	\$175/hour	\$175/hour	25%
				US Motor	\$175/hour	\$175/hour	25%
				Burks	\$175/hour	\$175/hour	25%
				Teco	\$175/hour	\$175/hour	25%

KP Ventures Well Drilling & Pump Co, LLC				Scott's Arizona Electrical Motor Repair PM, LLC dba PumpMan Phoenix			
On-Site Non-Emergency Pump Repair				On-Site Non-Emergency Pump Repair			
Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material %	Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material
All Brands that we gave pricing for	\$150	\$90	5%	PumpMan Phoenix	\$131.25	\$131.25	18%
				Simflo	\$131.25	\$131.25	18%



On-Site Emergency Pump Repair				On-Site Emergency Pump Repair			
Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material %	Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material
All Brands that we gave pricing for	\$200	\$125	5%	PumpMan Phoenix	\$131.25	\$131.25	18%
				Simflo	\$131.25	\$131.25	18%

Hennesy Mechanical Sales			
On-Site Non-Emergency Pump Repair			
Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material %
FAIRBANKS	135	55	No Bid
MOYNO	135	55	No Bid
MEYERS	135	55	No Bid
PEERLESS	135	55	No Bid
PENTAIR	135	55	No Bid

On-Site Emergency Pump Repair			
Pump Manufacture	Pump Technician Hourly Rate	Laborer Hourly Rate	Additional Material %
FAIRBANKS	165	75	No Bid
MOYNO	165	75	No Bid
MEYERS	165	75	No Bid
PEERLESS	165	75	No Bid
PENTAIR	165	75	No Bid